
Summary

GY14LBEGB

REF: YK5O7KU7

DATE: 16/04/2024

DEALER: Soldonmydrivecom Ltd

Vehicle History Check

MAZDA MX-5 I RD-TER SPORT VENTURE ED BLUE, 2014

Minor issues

All Clear

1 Keepers

More keepers than average

1 Plate Change

Previous plate change

1 Taxi/PSV Check

Not Checked

1 Recall Check
Not Checked

 Finance

No finance agreement recorded

 Mileage Reading

No mileage discrepancies

 At Risk

No risk marker recorded

 Write-Offs (MIAFTR)
No write-off recorded

 Condition Alerts
No condition alerts

 Scrapped

Not scrapped, no VIC recorded

 Stolen

No stolen record
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Description

VRM GY14LBE

VEHICLE MAZDA MX-5 I RD-TER SPORT VENTURE ED

ENGINE CC 1999 cc

ENGINE SIZE 2.0 Litres

FUEL PETROL

BODY 2 DOOR CONVERTIBLE

TRANSMISSION MANUAL

SEATS 2

COLOUR BLUE

REG DATE 30/04/2014

VIN JMZNCA8F600356954

ENGINE NO. LF 11567819

ENGINE CODE LF16V160BHPEU5-B

POWER 157 BHP

VALVES 4

GEARS 6

0-60 MPH 7.9 seconds

TOP SPEED 136 MPH

LAST V5C 07/10/2022

DOORS 2

BODY CONVERTIBLE

BODY CLASS CAR

TYPE APPROVAL M1

WHEEL PLAN 2 AXLE RIGID BODY

BOOT CAPACITY 150 Litres

REG CURRENT N/A

Finance

FINANCE No

LAST CHECKED ON 16/04/2024

Write Off (MIAFTR)

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR) No

Condition Alerts

CONDITION ALERT No

Scrapped

SCRAPPED No

VIC No

Stolen

STOLEN No
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

Mileages

DISCREPANCY No

2016 2018 2020 2022 2024
0

20K

40K

60K

DATE READING SOURCE

Current Reading

17/03/2024 47,000 Miles TRADE

Historical Readings

14/09/2023 44,673 Miles MOT

10/08/2022 38,000 Miles DVLA

08/08/2022 37,993 Miles MOT

30/07/2021 34,051 Miles MOT

03/08/2020 31,488 Miles MOT

30/04/2019 28,656 Miles MOT

30/04/2018 22,199 Miles MOT

02/05/2017 15,384 Miles MOT

Service History

At Risk

AT RISK No

Taxi/PSV Check

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE Not Checked

Recall Check

RECALL OUTSTANDING Not Checked
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

Keepers

PREVIOUS KEEPERS 5

AGE 9 years 11 months

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE 4

LAST V5C 07/10/2022

KEEPER START FINISH DURATION

Current 07/10/2022 N/A 1 year 6 months

5th 08/09/2020 07/10/2022 2 years

1st - 4th 30/04/2014 08/09/2020 6 years 4 months

Plate Change

PLATE CHANGES Yes
REG START FINISH DURATION

GY14LBE 06/08/2022 N/A 1 year 8 months

W3LEW 28/06/2021 06/08/2022 1 year 1 month

GY14LBE 30/04/2014 28/06/2021 7 years 1 month

Colour Change

COLOUR CHANGES No

CURRENT COLOUR BLUE

Origin & Use

PRIOR USE No

IMPORTED No

IMPORTED NI No

IMPORT DATE N/A

ORIGIN N/A

ORIGIN JAPAN

EXPORTED No

EXPORT DATE N/A
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MOT

MOT VALID Yes

MOT EXPIRY 13/09/2024

REG DATE 30/04/2014

FIRST MOT DUE 01/04/2017

Test Date 14/09/2023

Expiry Date 13/09/2024

Odometer 44,673 Miles

Test No. 384703396177

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#1 14/09/2023 Pass

Test Date 08/08/2022

Expiry Date 07/08/2023

Odometer 37,993 Miles

Test No. 170062335094

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Nearside Rear Nail in tyre (). undertrays etc fitted, limiting

view of some testable items. Brake disc worn, pitted or

scored, but not seriously weakened o/s and n/s rear, (1.1.14

(a) (ii)). o/s and n/s rear lower support arms corroded

Minor N/A

#2 08/08/2022 Pass

Test Date 30/07/2021

Expiry Date 02/08/2022

Odometer 34,051 Miles

Test No. 351521031731

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory under trays etc fitted, limiting view. Brake disc worn, pitted or

scored, but not seriously weakened o/s and n/s rear (1.1.14

(a) (ii))

Minor N/A

#3 30/07/2021 Pass

Test Date 30/07/2021

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 34,051 Miles

Test No. 753411158414

Refusal Reason Rear Inner Brake pad(s) less than 1.5 mm thick o/s and n/s

rear inner pads (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

Advisory advise parking brake lever travel. under trays etc fitted,

limiting view. Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not

seriously weakened o/s and n/s rear (1.1.14 (a) (ii)). Vehicles

internal headlight adjuster altered to recheck lights ()

Minor N/A

#4 30/07/2021 Fail

Test Date 03/08/2020

Expiry Date 02/08/2021

Odometer 31,488 Miles

Test No. 729976221274

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

Minor N/A

#5 03/08/2020 Pass

Test Date 30/04/2019

Expiry Date 01/11/2020

Odometer 28,656 Miles

Test No. 713343394120

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Offside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge

(5.2.3 (e)). Offside Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on

edge (5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal

limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Rear Tyre worn close

to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e))

Minor N/A

#6 30/04/2019 Pass
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Test Date 30/04/2018

Expiry Date 01/05/2019

Odometer 22,199 Miles

Test No. 708563185388

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#7 30/04/2018 Pass

Test Date 30/04/2018

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 22,199 Miles

Test No. 513161843675

Refusal Reason Offside Windscreen wiper does not clear the windscreen

effectively (8.2.2). Nearside Windscreen wiper does not clear

the windscreen effectively (8.2.2)

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#8 30/04/2018 Fail

Test Date 02/05/2017

Expiry Date 01/05/2018

Odometer 15,384 Miles

Test No. 403115862255

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#9 02/05/2017 Pass

Tax & SORN

TAX VALID Yes

TAX EXPIRY 01/04/2025

SORN No

Valuation

AUTOTRADER VALUATION

UPDATE
Today's Valuation Based On 65,801 Miles

Vehicle Mazda MX-5 2.0i Sport Venture Roadster 2dr Petrol Manual

Euro 5 (160 ps)

Trade £6,416

Retail Value £9,460

Part

Exchange

£6,240

Private £7,740
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TOTAL PERIOD OR DISTANCE REMAINING PERIOD REMAINING DISTANCE

Whole Vehicle 36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Valid

Powertrain 36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Valid

Anti-Corrosion 144 Months / Unlimited Valid Valid

Paint 36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

Roadside Assistance 36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

Running Costs

TOTAL ESTIMATED £2,745

Road Tax * £335

Fuel £1,981

Insurance £429

12.2%

15.6%

72.2%

Band I

CO2 181 g/Km

12 Month £335

6 Month £184

Annual Cost Estimate £1,981

Based On 11,057 Annual Miles

Full Tank Cost £71.35

Full Tank Distance 398 Miles

Average Fuel Urban 22 MPG

Average Fuel Country 39 MPG

Average Fuel Combined 30 MPG

Group Rating 1-20 N/A

Group Rating 1-50 28

Annual Cost Estimate £429

ROAD TAX *

FUEL

INSURANCE

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, figures quoted reflect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in

the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for five years

Warranty

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY Partially Expired
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FINANCE

KEEPERS

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

Notes

Finance Initial Check: 16/04/2024 14:55, No Finance

16/04/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 16/04/2024 14:55, 5 Previous Keepers found

16/04/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-off Initial Check: 16/04/2024 14:55, No records found
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